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Thursday   9:30 am Lanes 9 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 279 Matt Zapf 256 David Dennany 256 Leroy Lucas
Scratch Series 670 David Dennany 651 Leroy Lucas 650 Jerry Bohrer

Handicap Game 306 Matt Zapf 295 Leroy Lucas 289 Jerry Bohrer
Handicap Series 785 Jerry Bohrer 768 Leroy Lucas 725 Matt Zapf

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z    Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marv Andrews 192 25 8648 45 266 663 293 763 181 184 230 595 673
Jerry Bohrer 175 40 4219 24 244 650 289 785 182 244 224 650 785
Doug Brooks 194 23 2910 15 238 653 281 782 170 226 179 575 644
Vince Burkis LH 104 104 312 3 109 312 213 624 0 0
Frank Camelio 203 15 9552 47 277 736 307 790 194 187 232 613 658
Chuck Culver 220 0 6601 30 288 737 292 776 0 0
David Dennany 217 2 5864 27 268 707 272 722 256 218 196 670 679
Ron Fackleman 157 56 472 3 195 472 251 640 0 0
Bob Gillette 169 45 1525 9 207 550 259 706 0 0
Ben Gioseffi 174 41 6805 39 222 607 265 736 0 0
Jim Gluchowicz 200 18 6628 33 254 672 272 729 172 215 207 594 645
Jim Gross 197 20 6506 33 248 675 275 753 0 0
Paul Gross 189 27 7953 42 233 641 281 739 225 208 179 612 696
Jason Gusman 143 69 1725 12 210 469 270 673 0 0
Brian Hardick 205 13 8028 39 256 719 275 773 201 193 226 620 659
Steve Henderlong 175 40 7390 42 224 599 265 731 203 224 172 599 722
Rick Jewell Sr 223 -3 1343 6 239 672 235 660 0 0
Dom Leone 187 29 10126 54 244 644 281 734 197 201 177 575 662
Leroy Lucas 179 36 8076 45 256 651 295 768 181 214 256 651 768
Jim Ludington 192 25 5775 30 236 640 264 725 208 216 213 637 718
John Martorella 245 -25 1474 6 280 814 280 814 0 0
Art McDonald 184 32 8847 48 239 650 281 761 210 163 180 553 649
Bob Perry 200 18 8440 42 243 669 263 732 202 179 223 604 658
Dave Quigley 194 23 9920 51 255 692 282 773 170 216 137 523 589
Roger Sabernick 198 19 10700 54 258 672 278 738 217 154 169 540 594
Nick Sabocheck Jr 151 62 4088 27 186 511 263 754 0 0
Terry Senglaub 167 47 8536 51 214 567 268 723 159 202 185 546 690
Bill Setek bk170 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fred Shank 183 33 2755 15 248 587 282 701 175 140 248 563 665
Larry Slotnick 128 82 1932 15 163 395 246 653 0 0
Tom Tartaglia 194 23 8765 45 280 711 314 807 0 0
Bob Thompson 187 29 7510 40 236 624 270 726 195 218 211 624 714
Scott Virkus bk156 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Wawrzaszek 190 27 5154 27 231 664 262 757 0 0
Bob Wiederhold bk191 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Wiederhold 217 2 6522 30 254 698 257 731 0 0
Bill Winkler 178 37 8016 45 236 591 278 712 172 183 236 591 708
Matt Zapf 191 26 8056 42 279 686 306 788 194 171 279 644 725
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